
Message 

From: 

Sent: 
To: 

CC: 

Subject: 

HI Everyone, 

Mindala Wilcox [/O=INGLEWOOD/OU=EXCHANGE ADMINISTRATIVE GROUP 
(FYDIBOHF23SPDLT)/CN=RECIPIENTS/CN=B46BFD8A1E12482FB4F973BEA21D23C4-MINDALA WILCOX] 
8/26/2020 9:26:58 PM 
Cynthia Robinson [/o=lnglewood/ou=Exchange Administrative Group 
(FYDI BO HF 23SPDL T)/ cn=Recip ients/ en =e41ffdde22854399b88fa794 7a3f9c50-Cynth i a Rob ins]; Eddy I kemefu na 
[efunn@cityofinglewood.org]; Fred Jackson [fljackson@cityofinglewood.org]; gordon@gandersonassociates.com; 

Royce Jones [royce@kbblaw.com]; loren@mcadvise.com; dennis@mcadvise.com; GMcCallum@wilsonmeany.com; 
CHolmquist@wilsonmeany.com 
Christopher E. Jackson [cejackson@cityofinglewood.org]; Evangeline Lane [elane@cityofinglewood.org]; Phoebe 
Allen [psims@cityofinglewood.org]; Tiffany Wright [twright@rmmenvirolaw.com]; Gershwin, Dan 
[dgershwin@coblentzlaw.com]; Steinhauer, Joshua [jsteinhauer@coblentzlaw.com]; O'Brien, Harry 
[hobrien@coblentzlaw.com] 

RE: IBEC: Entitlements 

Today's entitlement meeting is cancelled and we are working on sending out the cancellation. 

Respectfully, 

Mindy Wikox, AICP: Planning Manager: City of Inglewood 
Economic and Community Development Department 
Planning Division: One Manchester Boulevard: Inglewood, CA 90301 
v ( 310) 412 -s 2 30 : _Q'.lll'J_il_C:Q_)(_@_c:iJyg_fi_ri_g_lgll'J_()_QQ:_Q!_g 

ExcEl.LENCE in Public Service. CoMf\111Tf\11ENT to Problem Solving. DETERl\l11Ni\TION to Succeed. 

PLEASE CONSIDER THE El\l\llRONMEl\IT BEFORE PRll\ITll\IG THIS EMAIL 

-----Original Appointment----­
From: Cynthia Robinson 
Sent: Monday, January 6, 2020 12:48 PM 
To: Cynthia Robinson; Mindala Wilcox; Eddy lkemefuna; Fred Jackson; gordon@gandersonassociates.com; Royce Jones; 
loren@mcadvise.com; dennis@mcadvise.com; GMcCallum@wilsonmeany.com; CHolmquist@wilsonmeany.com 
Cc: Christopher E. Jackson; Evangeline Lane; Phoebe Allen; Tiffany Wright; Gershwin, Dan; Steinhauer, Joshua; O'Brien, 
Harry 
Subject: IBEC: Entitlements 
When: Wednesday, August 26, 2020 3:00 PM-5:00 PM (UTC-08:00) Pacific Time (US & Canada). 
Where: Conference Call Only 


